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Birthdays 

Happy Birthday to Ronnie has his birthday this week.  We hope you have had a good day! 

 

 

Class topic plans 

These will be on the website early next week in Class Pages so you will be able to see what your 

child is learning in school.  It is really important to engage in your child’s education and show an 

interest in what they are doing.  You may be able to enhance their learning even more or just 

reinforce what they have covered in class. 

 

Class Topic 

Newton & Darwin  All about me 

Curie All Creatures Great and Small 

Attenborough  Ancient Egyptians  

Einstein  Anglo Saxons  

 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 5th September –  

Tuesday 6th September – Forest School for Reception and Pre-School 

Wednesday 7th September – 

Thursday 8th September – 

Friday 9th September – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

 

This week’s merit certificates are 

awarded to;  

Darwin Class – Ava 

Curie Class – Tyler & Penny 

Attenborough Class – Violet & Devon 

Einstein Class – Henley & Frankie 

Well done everyone! 



Reception New Starters 

 
Our new Reception class have settled in well in their first week at School.  They have had a tour 

of the School and started to learn the day to day routines.  They have taken part in lots of 

activities in the classroom and have learnt lots already! 

 

 

 

Forest School Year R and Pre-School – Tuesday 6th September 

Forest School for Year R and Pre-School will start on Tuesday 6th September and will continue 

each Tuesday until further notice. 

 

Please ensure that your Reception or Pre-School child (if they attend on a Tuesday) has 

appropriate outdoor clothes for the weather and a normal pair of shoes on that day.  Please 

could they bring their wellies in a carrier bag with a spare pair of trousers just in case! 

 

Please could you make sure that your child is wearing long trousers – no shorts or skirts 

and a long sleeved top.  The spinney does have nettles and brambles.  Thank you. 

 

 
 



Pre-Loved School Uniform 

Thank you for your donations of your Pre-Loved uniform.  We are looking to set up a clothes rail 

with all of the donations on.  Parents can then come and have a look to see if there are any 

items which will be useful to them and can take them free of charge. 

 

We are looking for a clothes rail and coat hangers if anybody has any which they could donate.  

We are also still accepting donations of good quality pre-loved uniform.  Thank you. 

 

  
 

Dates for your Diary New dates will be added in red. 

Tuesday 6th Septeber – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

Friday 9th September – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Tuesday 13th September – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

W/C 19th September – SN Reviews 

Tuesday 20th September – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

Friday 23rd September – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Tuesday 27th September – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

Friday 30th September – Harvest Service – details to follow 

Tuesday 4th October – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

Friday 7th October – Mobile Library for Year 3, 4,5 and 6. 

Friday 7th October – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Tuesday 11th October – Forest School for Year R and Pre-School 

Wednesday 12th October – Rev Peter Rush Singing Assembly 

Monday 17th October-Friday 21st October – Half Term. 

Monday 24th October – Seasonal Flu Vaccination in School for Years R-6. 

Wednesday 2nd November – Tempest Photography Individual School Photographs. 

Friday 4th November – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

W/C 7th November – Parents’ Evenings 

Friday 18th November – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Wednesday 23rd November – Rev Peter Rush Singing Assembly 

Friday 2nd December – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

W/C 5th December – Christmas Performance Week 

Thursday 15th December – Christmas Parties 

Friday 16th December – Swimming Year 1, 2, 5 and some Year 6 

Friday 16th December – Carol Service – details to follow. 

Friday 16th December – Last day of term for Christmas. 

Monday 2nd January – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Tuesday 3rd January – School opens for the Spring Term – Children back to School 

Friday 13th January – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 27th January – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 10th February – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 



W/C 13th February – Parents’ Evenings 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February – Half Term. 

Friday 10th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 17th March – Mother’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Thursday 23rd March – Tempest Photography Class Photographs. 

Friday 24th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 31st March – Easter Service – details to follow. 

Friday 31st March – Last day of term for Easter. 

Monday 17th April – School opens for the Summer Term – Children back to School. 

Friday 21st April – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Friday 5th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 8th May – KS2 SATS week 

Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term. 

W/C 5th June – Year 4 Multiplication Test 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 Camp and Twinlakes 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings and Year 1 phonics 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day Service – details to follow. 

W/C 19th June – Sports Days 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent home. 

W/C 3rd July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding end claim date for 15/30 hours free funding. 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term for Summer. 

 

  QR code for the School Website. 


